
令和５年度東京都形剣道大会代表選考会

第１試合場 第２試合場

城北高等学校B 城北高等学校A

2-3

向丘高等学校A

八王子学園八王子高等学校

光塩女子学院高等科A

早稲田高等学校

国分寺高等学校B

雪谷高等学校A

駒場高等学校B

1-1

1-3

1-11

1-15

日本体育大学荏原高等学校

杉並高等学校B

光塩女子学院高等科B

決勝

1-7

2-13

2-15

2-12

2-7

2-8

優勝

片倉高等学校B

片倉高等学校A

1-4 2-4

2-11

赤羽北桜高等学校

1-5

1-12

1-6

2-1

向丘高等学校B

日比谷高等学校

雪谷高等学校B

調布北高等学校

杉並高等学校A

南多摩中等教育学校

多摩工科高等学校B

昭和高等学校

1-8

大泉桜高等学校

かえつ有明高等学校A

1-9 2-9

駒込高等学校B

1-13

駒場高等学校A

1-16

2-14

目黒高等学校

中央大学高等学校

かえつ有明高等学校B

国分寺高等学校A 多摩工科高等学校A

1-2

1-14

1-10 2-10

2-2

2-16
豊多摩高等学校A

松原高等学校

1-17

2-5

2-6

駒込高等学校A

豊多摩高等学校B

2-17


